
Предметная 

область*

Ф.И.О. 

обучающегося

Уровень 

(класс) 

обучения

Согласие на 

обработку 

персональных 

данных учащегося

Ознакомление с 

положением о 

проведении 

ВсОШ

Ф.И.О. 

преподавателя

Право Коломеец Никита 

Дмитриевич

10 имеется ознакомлен Воробьев Николай 

Васильевич

Право Редькин Глеб 

Сергеевич

10 имеется ознакомлен Воробьев Николай 

Васильевич

Право Плеханов Виталий 

Владимирович

10 имеется ознакомлен Воробьев Николай 

Васильевич

Право Хуснутдинова 

Алина Ильдаровна

10 имеется ознакомлен Воробьев Николай 

Васильевич

Право Михайлова 

Елизавета 

Ивановна

10 имеется ознакомлен Воробьев Николай 

Васильевич

Право Мануйлова 

Анастасия 

Дмитриевна

11 имеется ознакомлен Воробьев Николай 

Васильевич

Право Романов Данила 

Сергеевич

11 имеется ознакомлен Воробьев Николай 

Васильевич

Право Якушев Яков 

Андреевич

11 имеется ознакомлен Воробьев Николай 

Васильевич

Право Катунин Олег 

Владимирович

11 имеется ознакомлен Воробьев Николай 

Васильевич

Право Кобелев Иван 

Александрович

11 имеется ознакомлен Воробьев Николай 

Васильевич
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Результаты 

олимпиады

41

37

36

25

21

45

44

36

25

24
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